The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DON'T LEAVE YOUR KEY'S BEHIND-INATOR 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-24
2023-01-25
2023-01-25
2023-01-28
2023-01-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
Spark Fun Electronics Inc
SP ARDUINO ONLINE SH
Amazon
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $183.35. DEPOSITED: $195.00.

1D Amount
txn VOHGV(q $195.00
txn BZHzR5 -$73.82
txn wNHV9A -$54.87
txn_ gnHN20 -$38.52
txn MNHz4r -$16.14

Balance
$0.00
$195.00
$121.18
$66.31
$27.79
$11.65
$11.65

Don't Leave Your Key's Behind-Inator is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from Don't Leave Your Key's Behind-Inator's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.



