

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DON'T LEAVE YOUR KEY'S BEHIND-INATOR 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-24	* Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_V0HGVq	\$195.00	\$195.00
2023-01-25	Spark Fun Electronics Inc	txn BZHzR5	-\$73.82	\$121.18
2023-01-25	SP ARDUINO ONLINE SH	txn_wNHV9A	-\$54.87	\$66.31
2023-01-28	Amazon	txn_gnHN2O	-\$38.52	\$27.79
2023-01-28	Amazon	txn_MNHz4r	-\$16.14	\$11.65
	WITHDRAWN: \$183.35. DEPOSITED: \$195.00.			\$11.65

Don't Leave Your Key's Behind-Inator is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Don't Leave Your Key's Behind-Inator's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.